December |=

Sun Mon Tue

Our Lady of Sorrows School
575 Slocan Street, Vancouver, BC V5K 3X5
Phone: 604-253-2434 Fax: 604-253-1523

Email for Absentee Notes:

office@ourladyofsorrows.ca

Email for all other info: ourladyofsorrowsl@shaw.ca
School website: www.ourladyofSorrows.ca

Wed

Merry Christmas

Thu

Fri

Sat

3

A

Advent Paraliturgy Parent/Teacher
Gr.5&6 Conferences

No School for Students

6

Soup Meal

v

Mass 9:00 a.m.

10

Advent Paraliturgy
Gr.3&4

11

12

13

Hot Dog Meal
(Gr. 7 Fundraiser)

14

15

16

17

Advent Paraliturgy
Gr. 7

18

19

20

Christmas Concert
1:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

2 1 Colour Day

Breakfast with
Santa

12:00 Dismissal

22

23

24

Christmas Eve
Children’s Mass

27

28

30

31

m New Year’s Eve
CNVBE
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