Dec	ember	2018				
		2010				
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Our Lady of Sorrows School 575 Slocan Street, Vancouver, BC V5K 3X5 Phone: 604-253-2434 Fax: 604-253-1523 Email for Absentee Notes: office@ourladyofsorrows.ca Email for all other info: ourladyofsorrows1@shaw.ca School website: www.ourladyofsorrows.ca			Merry Christmas			1
2	3 Advent Paraliturgy Gr. 5 & 6	Parent/Teacher Conferences No School for Students	5	6 Soup Meal	7 Mass 9:00 a.m.	8
9	10 Advent Paraliturgy Gr. 3 & 4	11	12	Hot Dog Meal (Gr. 7 Fundraiser)	14	15
16	17 Advent Paraliturgy Gr. 7	18	19	20 Christmas Concert 1:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	21 Colour Day Breakfast with Santa 12:00 Dismissal	22
23	24 Christmas Eve Children's Mass	25 Merry Christmas	26	27	28	29
30	31 New Year's Eve	Jan 1				